Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Landesliga

5 + 6 Wettkampf

Mannschaftspaarungen

SSV Tamm
SSV Wiernsheim
SSV Tamm

SV Schwieberdingen
SV Kornwestheim 2
SV Schwieberdingen

SGes Huffenhofen
SK Oberbdbingen
SGes Huffenhofen

SK Oberbobingen 2
SV Goggingen
SK Oberbobingen 2

SGes Kirchheim/Teck
SV Hohenstaufen
SGes Kirchheim/Teck

Skam Dachtel
Ammerbucher Sportschiitzen
Skam Dachtel

SGes Schramberg 2
SGi Rottweil
SGes Schramberg 2

SGi Hechingen 2
SGes Schramberg 1
SGi Hechingen 2

SGi Stuttgart
SV Stetten-Filder 2
SGi Stuttgart

SV Althengstett
SV Rohrdorf
SV Althengstett

SSV Wiernsheim
SSV Mundelsheim
SSV Mundelsheim

SV Kornwestheim 2
SSV Neckarwestheim
SSV Neckarwestheim

SK Oberbobingen
SGi Jagstzell
SGi Jagstzell

SV Goggingen
SV Brainkofen
SV Brainkofen

SV Hohenstaufen
SV Stetten-Filder 1
SV Stetten-Filder 1

Ammerbucher Sportschiitzen
SGi Hechingen 1
SGi Hechingen 1

SGi Rottweil
SV Waldmadssingen
SV Waldmadssingen

SGes Schramberg 1
SV Dietersweiler
SV Dietersweiler

SV Stetten-Filder 2
SGi Kornwestheim 1
SGi Kornwestheim 1

SV Rohrdorf
SGi Magstadt
SGi Magstadt

e

Schatzenverband 1850 s .V
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940,0
946,9

919,8
929,6
925,9

928,5
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929,2
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931,9
925,2
936,5

932,9
931,9
935,4

944,3
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0,0
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